
 
 

Proposed Tier 1 AT for Writing 

 
  
 “Handwriting Without Tears” writing program 
 Smartboard 
 Smart Ideas software  (on your computer under programs) 
 Windows speech-to-text tool 
 Expanding Expression Tool Kit (EET)  

https://docs.google.com/a/students.srsd119.ca/viewer?a=v&pid=sites&srcid=c3R1ZGVudHMuc3JzZDExOS5jYXxsYW5ndWFnZS1zcGVlY2gtYW5kLWhlYXJpb
md8Z3g6MmY0NTEzNWNmMzg0ZGM5 

 Access to laptops for word-processing 
 Comic Life software 
 Graphic organizers 

 http://www.eduplace.com/graphicorganizer/ 

 http://www.readwritethink.org/ 
 http://www.graphicorganizers.com/ 

 Pencil Grips 
 Raised Line Paper 
 Cloze 
 Visualizing and Verbalizing 
 Student Word Banks/Dictionaries 
 Changing Fonts 
 Brainstorming as a group for pre-writing 

 

 

 

Proposed Tier 2 AT for Writing 

 
 Includes all Tier1 strategies listed above 
  

  Add-A-Word Spelling Program 
 Livescribe Smart pen 
 Squiggle Wiggle Writer, Z-Vibe Pocket Pack Pencil Kit 
 Slant Board 
 Spelling calculator / electronic dictionary 
 Portable Keyboards, e.g., Alphasmart, Fusion, external cordless keyboard for iPad 
 Write: Out Loud http://www.donjohnston.com/products/write_outloud/index.html 
 Step Up To Writing (Cambium Learning) http://store.cambiumlearning.com/step-up-to-writing/ 
 Apps 

 QuickofficeproHD app for ipad      https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/quickoffice-pro-hd-edit-
office/id376212724?mt=8 

 Pictello app   https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/pictello/id397858008?mt=8 
 Comic Life app   https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/comic-life/id432537882?mt=8  
 Dragon Dictation app    https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/dragon-dictation/id341446764?mt=8  
 Dictionary.com  app    https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/dictionary.com-dictionary/id364740856?mt=8  
 Tools4students app    https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/tools-4-students/id472911218?mt=8  
 http://spedapps2.wikispaces.com/WRITING+APPS 
 Voice Activated Dictionary-Merriam Webster App (requires  Wi-Fi) 

https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/merriam-webster-dictionary/id399452287?mt=8 

 Fry Sight Words App https://itunes.apple.com/ca/app/fry-words/id470926345?mt=8 

 Scribble Press App https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/scribble-press/id487300076?mt=8 

 ABC Pocket Phonics App https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/abc-pocketphonics-letter-

sounds/id299342927 

 ABC Letter Tracing App https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/abc-letter-tracing-free-

writing/id416326981?mt=8 

 Alphabet Tracing App https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/alphabet-tracing/id374493089?mt=8 
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Proposed Tier 3 AT for Writing 

 
  Includes all Tier1 and Tier2 strategies listed above; and needed by the student on a continuous basis 
  

o  Scribe 
 Intellikeys keyboard and Intellitools 
 Classroom Suite Software 

 
  

 


